
 

Determination Mailing For: 
ZA-2020-2164-ELD-SPR-1A 
Mailing Date: May 26, 2021  

 
Council District 5 
City Hall, Room: 440 
Mail Stop: 208 

 

   
  Applicant: Daniel Kianmahg 
  The Panorama Group, Inc. 
  8665 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 208 
  Beverly Hills, CA 90211 
   Representative: Stephan Kia 

  Urban Concepts 
  3731 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 670 
  Los Angeles, CA 90010 
  
   
 

 

Appellant: Nikki Vescovi 
839 S. Holt Avenue #107 
Los Angeles, CA 90035 
 

 

  Appellant: Cheryl Holstrom 
  842 S. Sherbourne Drive 
  Los Angeles, CA 90035 
 

Appellant: Daniel Sidis 
819 S. Holt Avenue #101 
Los Angeles, CA 90035 

 

Rep: Joshua Greer 
Berger Greer, LLP 
468 N. Camden Dr. #278B 
 

 
Sherwin Soumekh 
ssoumekh90@yahoo.com 
 

Shuki Greer  
shukigreer@gmail.com  

 
Masha Magonova 
masha.magonova@gmail.com 

 
 
Brad Neufeld  
kahoona@aol.com 

 

Barbara Marom-Pollack 
bigbarbmp@hotmail.com 

 
 
 Levi Yitzhaq Garbose 
leviyitzhaq@gmail.com 

 
 

Darrell Benvenuto 
ceo@visiononlinegames.com 

 
 

Ben Cohen  
ben-co@att.net 
 

 

 
Angela Efros  
angelaefros2@gmail.com 

 
 
Andrew Brady 
andrew.brady@dlapiper.com 

 

 Roberto Mejia  
 roberto.mejia@lacity.org 

 
 

Etta Armstrong 
etta.armstrong@lacity.org 
Commissioner Executive Assistant 

 
Irene Gonzalez 
Irene.gonzalez@lacity.org  
Commission Office Manager 

Jonathan Hershey 
Jonathan.hershey@lacity.org 
Associate Zoning Administrator 
 

 
Heather Bleemers 
Heather.bleemers@lacity.org 
Senior City Planner 

 
Alexander Troung 
Alexander.troung@lacity.org 
City Planning Associate 
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